
Government of Rajasthan 
Accounts at a Glance (at the end of 

( UNAUDITED PROVISIONAL FIGURES ) 

 
4 , 2025 ) 

 

Monthly Key Indicators for month of 4, 2025 (Rupees in Crores) 
 

 % of Actual to Budget 
Estimates 

 Budget 
Estimates 

2025 - 2026 

Actuals 
upto 

4  , 2025 

Current 
Year 

Corresponding 
period of the 
pervious year 

1. Revenue Receipts 294536.49 14625.72 4.97% 5.36 
 (a) Tax Revenue 228459.87 13162.17 5.76% 6.17 

(i) GST 63600.00 3661.72 5.76% 6.88 
(ii) Stamps and Registration Fees 14350.00 851.23 5.93% 6.02 
(iii) Land Revenue 881.11 66.09 7.50% 3.13 
(iv) Sales Tax 30780.00 1795.1 5.83% 6.08 
(v) State Excise Duties 19720.00 1171.19 5.94% 6.97 
(vi) State's Share of Union Taxes 85716.48 4925.38 5.75% 5.73 
(vii) Other Taxes and duties * 13412.28 691.46 5.16% 4.90 

 (b) Non-Tax Revenue 26883.32 1463.55 5.44% 6.51 

(c) Grant-in-Aid and Contributions 39193.30 0.00% 0.24 

2. Capital Receipts 85080.02 4049.88 4.76% 6.40 

 (a) Recovery of Loans & Advances 416.39 17.53 4.21% 5.70 

(b) Other Receipts 20.00 0.34 1.70% 15.60 

(c) Borrowings & Other Liabilities ** 84643.63 4032.01 4.76% 6.40 
3. Total Receipts (1 + 2) 379616.50 18675.60 4.92% 5.57 

4. Revenue Expenditure (a+b+c+d+e) 325545.90 17245.54 5.30% 5.88 

 (a) Expenditure on Revenue Account 128216.31 4825.20 3.76% 2.83 
(b) Expenditure on Interest Payments 40058.22 2260.74 5.64% 6.31 

(c) Expenditure on Salaries / Wages 83774.99 6009.58 7.17% 7.22 

(d) Expenditure on Pension 33875.02 2146.05 6.34% 7.21 
(e) Expenditure on Subsidy 39621.37 2003.98 5.06% 11.72 

5. Capital Expenditure (a + b) 53686.15 1425.19 2.65% 3.59 
 (a) Expenditure on Capital Account 

{ excluding (b) } 
53555.45 1414.95 2.64% 3.58 

(b) Expenditure on Salaries / Wages 130.70 10.23 7.83% 6.13 

6. Sector Wise Expenditure  
 (i) General Sector 

(a) Revenue 95753.02 5655.91 5.91% 6.56 
(b) Capital 1485.01 10.87 0.73% 0.04 
(ii) Social Sector  
(a) Revenue 141097.80 8525.57 6.04% 5.47 
(b) Capital 23275.56 267.69 1.15% 1.01 

(iii) Economic Sector  
(a) Revenue 88695.00 3064.05 3.45% 5.82 
(b) Capital 28925.58 1146.63 3.96% 6.24 

(iv) Grants-in-Aid-Contribution 0.08 0.00 0.00% 14.29 
7. Total Expenditure (4 + 5) 379232.05 18670.73 4.92% 5.58 
8. Loans and Advances Disbursed 384.45 4.87 1.27% 1.80 

9. Revenue Surplus (+) / Deficit (-) (1-4) -31009.41 -2619.83 8.45% 11.58 
10. Fiscal Surplus/Deficit {1+2(a) + 2(b)-7-8 -84643.63 -4032.01 4.76% 6.40 

11. Primary Deficit (-) / Surplus (+) [{ 1 + 2(a) + 
2(b)}] - [{4(a) (c) (d) (e) 5 8] 

-44585.41 -1771.27 3.97% 6.50 

*Variations shown in some figures may be due to rounding off. 
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REVENUE  RECEIPTS

Monthly Trend
(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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( Rs. in crores )
(Refer to Item No. 1(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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REVENUE  RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. 1(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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REVENUE  RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. 1(c) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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CAPITAL  RECEIPTS

(Refer to Item No. 2(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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CAPITAL  RECEIPTS

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 2(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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2025 2026Months

CAPITAL RECEIPTS
(Format of the Progressive Figures)

Monthly Trend
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(Refer to Item No. 2(c) of the Accounts at a Glance)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 4(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)



Page 1

REVENUE EXPENDITURE

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 4(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 4(c) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE

Monthly Trend
(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 4(d) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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REVENUE EXPENDITURE

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 4(e) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 5(a) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

(Format of the Progressive Figures)

Monthly Trend
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(Refer to Item No. 5(b) of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)
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LOANS AND ADVANCES DISBURSED

Monthly Trend

(Format of the Progressive Figures)
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(Refer to Item No. 8 of Monthly Accounts at a Glance)



S.No. Name of the Entity/Entities Outstanding 
Loan Against

 Govt. Guarantees 
(as on 31.03.2024)

Loan drawn 
against G.G. 

during this FY 
2024-25 

(Upto the end of 
this month i.e.

Jan. , 2025) 

Loan Paid 
against G.G. 

during this  FY 
2024-25

(Upto the end of 
this month i.e. 

Jan., 2025) 

Funds raised 
by PSU/PSUs 
by escrowing 

future 
revenue

Guarantee 
invoked 

during the 
month

Outstanding 
Loan Against 

Govt. Guarantees 
(as on 31.01.2025)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (2+3-4)

Constitutional Corp./Boards :-

1 Raj.Khadi & Gramodhyog Board(RKGB)
6.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.25

2
Raj. State Water Supply & Severage Management 
Corp.(RSWSS) 7001.85 2410.00 259.64 0.00 9152.21

3 Raj.State Agricultural Marketing Board(RSAMB) 1467.85 500.00 187.57 0.00 1780.28

TOTAL 8475.95 2910.00 447.21 0.00 10938.74

Government Companies :-

4 Raj.State Road Transportation Ltd.(RSRTC) 370.21 121.96 122.08 0.00 370.09

TOTAL 370.21 121.96 122.08 0.00 370.09

Power Corporations :-

5 Raj.Vidhyt Prasaran Nigam Ltd.(RVPNL) 1669.06 177.79 315.03 0.00 1531.82
6 Jodhpur Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Ltd.(JdVVNL) 25958.40 7252.59 5657.09 0.00 27553.90
7 Jaipur Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Ltd.(JVVNL) 23599.08 5578.47 5519.73 0.00 23657.82
8 Ajmer Vidhyut Vitran Nigam Ltd.(AVVNL) 18015.51 5466.74 4711.58 0.00 18770.67
9 Raj.Vidhyt Utpadan Nigam Ltd.(RVUNL), 16166.63 4032.45 4078.90 0.00 16120.18

TOTAL 85408.68 22508.04 20282.33 0.00 87634.39

Cooperative Societies :-

10 Raj.State Co-op.Federation Ltd.(RAJFED) 1917.51 8866.78 7963.02 0.00 2821.27

11 Raj.Rajya Bhoomi Vikas Bank Ltd.(RSLDB), 879.03 140.44 158.92 0.00 860.55

12
Raj.State SC-ST Finance & Devlopment Corp.Ltd. (RSC-
STFDC) 205.46 0.00 0.56 0.00 204.90

13
Raj.State Minorities Finance & Development Corp. 
Ltd.(RMFDC), 49.26 3.72 0.00 0.00 52.98

14
Raj.State Other Backward Finance & Development Corp. 
Ltd. (ROBCFDC), 10.45 0.00 3.93 0.00 6.52

15
Rajasthan Mahila Nidhi Credit Co-Operative Federation 
Ltd 0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 80.00

TOTAL 3061.71 9090.94 8126.43 0.00 0.00 4026.22

State Financial Corp.:-

16 Raj.Financial Corp. Ltd.(RFC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17
Raj.State Power Finance & Financial Services  Corp. 
Ltd.(RPF&FSCL)

1080.00 330.00 117.71 0.00 1292.29

TOTAL 1080.00 330.00 117.71 0.00 1292.29

Urban Devlopment and Housing /ULBs

18
Raj.Urban Drinking Water, Severage & Infrastructure 
Corp Ltd.(RUDSICO erstwhile RUIDP)

4609.55 758.89 231.10 0.00 5137.34

19 Jaipur Development Authority (JDA) 954.75 0.00 124.68 0.00 830.07

20 Jaipur Nagar Nigam(Greater) 66.48 0.00 4.26 0.00 62.22

21 Jaipur Nagar Nigam(Heritage) 60.68 0.00 5.39 0.00 55.29

22 Nagar Nigam, Bharatpur 62.50 30.00 11.25 0.00 81.25

23 Nagar Nigam, Jodhpur (North) 15.00 0.00 3.90 0.00 11.10

24 Nagar Palika, Nathdwara 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 5768.96 788.89 380.58 0.00 6177.27

Municipalities/Local Bodies :-

25 Zila Parishads (31 Nos.) 1040.73 0.00 176.88 0.00 863.85

TOTAL 1040.73 0.00 176.88 0.00 863.85

Road & Transport :-

26 Raj.State Road Dev.& Const.Corp.Ltd.(RSRDCC) 4539.23 1392.67 272.98 0.00 5658.92

TOTAL 4539.23 1392.67 272.98 0.00 5658.92

Others :-

27 Rajasthan Medical Education Society (RAJMES) 673.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 673.00

28 Rajcomp info Services Ltd (RISL) 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00

29 Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Ltd (RMSCL) 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00

30 Easter Rajasthan Canal Project Corporation Ltd 0.00 370.44 0.00 0.00 370.44

TOTAL 1173.00 370.44 0.00 0.00 1543.44

GRAND TOTAL 110918.47 37512.94 29926.20 0.00 118505.21

Information of the Guarantees As on 31st January, 2025 (Rs. in Crores)



Information on the Borrowing from Public Account as on

May 9, 2025

4 2025

2025

/

(In Crores)

Page 1 of 1

 0  46,935.14  45,915.93  1,019.21
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Major 

Heads/

Heads

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

Opening Balance as

on

 474.37

 453.39

 133.21

 0.13

 0.03

 75.92

 1,248.88

 2,567.77

 11,408.21

 5,506.25

 0

 223.03

 799.51

 19,432.39

 4,629.62

 0.01

-17.59

Additions During 

the Month

 95.32

 705.80

 0

 0

 0

 36.52

 542.87

 2,485.55

 11,084.11

 5,506.40

 0

 13.45

 1,393.87

 19,432.39

 4,629.98

 7.25

-17.59

Disbursements 

during the month

 379.05

-252.40

 133.21

 0.13

 0.03

 39.40

 706.01

 82.22

 324.10

-0.16

 0

 209.58

-594.36

 0

-0.36

-7.24

 0

Closing Balance 

as on

Total:

4 / 4 2025/

Amount borrowed 

from Public 

Account as on

4 2025/
 379.05

-252.40

 133.21

 0.13

 0.03

 39.40

 706.01

 82.22

 324.10

-0.16

 0

 209.58

-594.36

 0

-0.36

-7.24

 0

 1,019.21

4 2025 4 2025/ /
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